Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

19.056.90

LOTUS
LOTUS, marker, 3/1, beli

9x2cm

0.03667 kg

0.03906 kg

151

360/36/1

0.42 mx0.52 mx0.42 m
14.0616 kg
8605040045893
960820000000

11



